
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 
25 
96 
72 
97 
49 

606 
18 
37 
65 

195 
32 
27 
21 

422 
111 
186 
31 

99 
171 
719 
46 
15 
67 

138 

Name 
Blake Davis 

Dominic Doyle 

Gus Rodio 

Ben Gloddy 

Rocco Landers 

Hayden Schultz 

Ryan Wolfe 

Jackson Blackmon 

Liam MacDonald 

Spencer Humphreys 

Daniel Garver 

Dallas  Daniels 

Filippo Rovelli 

Jacob Crossman 

Tyler Duffy 

Agustin Sierra 

Chase Brown 

Jeffrey Purk 

Avery Dreher 

Ray Hofman 

Joshua Kruse 

Logan Monk 

Aiden Sneed 

Cassidy Heiser 

Chris Speights 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

Diff 

11.324 

23.139 

24.365 

33.500 

36.224 

36.412 

39.609 

43.322 

51.641 

57.310 

57.496 

58.477 

1:02.007 

1:33.228 

1:42.022 

1:53.551 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
17:48.553 

17:59.877 

18:11.692 

18:12.918 

18:22.053 

18:24.777 

18:24.965 

18:28.162 

18:31.875 

18:40.194 

18:45.863 

18:46.049 

18:47.030 

18:50.560 

19:21.781 

19:30.575 

19:42.104 

19:40.741 

17:14.783 

15:31.112 

14:17.945 

7:35.649 

5:12.928 

3.739 

27.154 

Best Tm 
1:44.939 

1:46.644 

1:44.888 

1:46.856 

1:47.108 

1:47.934 

1:47.488 

1:48.388 

1:47.355 

1:47.700 

1:49.151 

1:48.195 

1:48.294 

1:50.073 

1:53.060 

1:53.005 

1:55.203 

2:04.919 

1:47.508 

1:52.806 

1:50.523 

1:48.685 

1:54.260 

Sponsor 
N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Team Iso 

Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 

Rodio Racing- Powered By Robem Engineering 

 Robem Engineering 

Cycle Tech 

Wolfe Racing 

Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Triplestrong/Bartcon Racing 

Unreal Racing 

Estenson Racing 

The WagBar MP13 Racing Team 

3D Motorsports 

Duffy Racing 

Top Pro Motorsports 

BrownTown Racing 

Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 

Bad Boys Racing 

Righteous Racing 

Kruser Racing 

MonkMoto 

The WagBar MP13  Racing Team 

Chiefs Racing Team 

SP8S Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike # 719 - speeding pit lane 

Printed: 9/23/2023 1:31:45 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

11.324 

Avg. Speed 

75.803 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.888 

Best Speed 

77.225 

Best Lap by 

96 - Gus Rodio 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

Motoamerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

REV'IT! Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:11:03 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/23/2023 13:10 


