

REV'IT! Twins Cup

Race 1



Motoamerica Superbikes at New Jersey

Sorted on Laps

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles

9/23/2023 13:10

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:11:03

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	1	Blake Davis	YAM		17:48.553	1:44.939	N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto	
2	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	11.324	17:59.877	1:46.644	Team Iso	
3	96	Gus Rodio	APR	23.139	18:11.692	1:44.888	Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering	
4	72	Ben Gloddy	APR	24.365	18:12.918	1:46.856	Rodio Racing- Powered By Robem Engineering	
5	97	Rocco Landers	APR	33.500	18:22.053	1:47.108	Robem Engineering	
6	49	Hayden Schultz	YAM	36.224	18:24.777	1:47.934	Cycle Tech	
7	606	Ryan Wolfe	SUZ	36.412	18:24.965	1:47.488	Wolfe Racing	
8	18	Jackson Blackmon	YAM	39.609	18:28.162	1:48.388	Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing	
9	37	Liam MacDonald	YAM	43.322	18:31.875	1:47.355	Wrench Motorcycles	
10	65	Spencer Humphreys	YAM	51.641	18:40.194	1:47.700	Triplestrong/Bartcon Racing	
11	195	Daniel Garver	APR	57.310	18:45.863	1:49.151	Unreal Racing	
12	32	Dallas Daniels	YAM	57.496	18:46.049	1:48.195	Estenson Racing	
13	27	Filippo Rovelli	YAM	58.477	18:47.030	1:48.294	The WagBar MP13 Racing Team	
14	21	Jacob Crossman	APR	1:02.007	18:50.560	1:50.073	3D Motorsports	
15	422	Tyler Duffy	APR	1:33.228	19:21.781	1:53.060	Duffy Racing	
16	111	Agustin Sierra	APR	1:42.022	19:30.575	1:53.005	Top Pro Motorsports	
17	186	Chase Brown	APR	1:53.551	19:42.104	1:55.203	BrownTown Racing	
18	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	1 Lap	19:40.741	2:04.919	Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution	
Not class	sified							
DNF	99	Avery Dreher	YAM	DNF	17:14.783	1:47.508	Bad Boys Racing	
DNF	171	Ray Hofman	APR	DNF	15:31.112	1:52.806	Righteous Racing	
DNF	719	Joshua Kruse	APR	DNF	14:17.945	1:50.523	Kruser Racing	
DNF	46	Logan Monk	SUZ	DNF	7:35.649	1:48.685	MonkMoto	
DNF	15	Aiden Sneed	YAM	DNF	5:12.928	1:54.260	The WagBar MP13 Racing Team	
DNF	67	Cassidy Heiser	YAM	DNF	3.739		Chiefs Racing Team	
DNF	138	Chris Speights	APR	DNF	27.154		SP8S Racing	

Bike # 719 - speeding pit lane

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
11.324	75.803	1:44.888	77.225	96 - Gus Rodio

Race Director

Rick Hobbs Signature:

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals





Printed: 9/23/2023 1:31:45 PM